

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6351/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2005 in D.B. Civil Special Appeal (W_) No.348/2005 in S.B.

Civil Writ Petition No.2753/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, BENCH AT JAIPUR)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, KOTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATRIVEER SINGH PATHAK AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C.) No...../2006 (CC 2031/2006) entitled "Agri
culture Marketing

Directorate, Jaipur vs. Ram Pratap & Ors."

tia) (Rajesh Dham)

(Radha R. Bha

er Court Master

Court Mast