

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6878/2006

AGRICULTURE MARKETING DIRECTORATE, JAIPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PRATAP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6351 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8018 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 27/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma

Dr. Kailash Chand

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

office
report.

Petitioner has been granted four weeks' time, as prayed for, to comply with the

List again on 16.11.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra

sb