

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16291/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2007 in DBCSA(W) No.163/2006
in SBCWP No.6144/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD, JAIPUR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL KRISHAN PUROHIT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.
 Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There will be ad interim stay of the impugned order in the
meantime.

Tag with S.L.P.(C)No.8018 of 2006.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master