

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16291/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2007 in DBCSA No.  
163/2006 & SBCWP No. 6144/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN  
AT JODHPUR)

AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD,JAIPUR &amp;ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL KRISHAN PUROHIT &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for vacating stay/directions)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No order.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master