

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31895/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2011 in DBCSA No. 783/2011 in SBCWP No. 1545/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAJARI RAM BISHNOI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Connect with Special Leave Petition (C) No. 14926 of
2011.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master